Uitslag

Reeks 2005 & later

1
2
3
4
5

Lutjes Simon

Rooman Sarah

De Ridder Berit

Patel Shlok

Van der Schoot Frauke

Reeks 2003-2004

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Vander Schoot Merel
Van Cleemput Robbe
Vander Schoot Bente

Van Den Audenaerde Sterre

Parikh Akash

Raus Kevin
Kalogeropoulos Zeno
De Baer Eline
Joossens Raf

Patel Diya

Mougni Catherine
Doshi Vriti

Gazali Marouane
Bagadia Karan
Gommans Michelle
Landuyt Armando
Davudova Thérésa
Vermeire Jeremih
Hammouti Marouane
Bougrea Rayan
Deleebeeck Arne
Parikh Akanksha
Alsulaiman Mahrane
Nefta Mounir
Cacutaj Agim
Madhu Amin
Bhansali Armaan
Ikran Maaroufi

Shah Jiya

Asshidi Mohammed
Andiche Mohammed
Brusselairs Robbe
Vanani Pujan

Reeks 1999-2002
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Coopmans Jef
Hollanders Polly Jean
De Munck Elena
Deseck Steven
Draelants Mirte

De Ridder Myrddin
Ben Fquih llias
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Z12
oT
ZG2
Z12
ZG2

oT
ZA2
oT
oT
oT
oT
oT
oT
Z12
oT
Z12
oT
ZA2
oT
oT
OoTI
ZA2
G2
oT
Z12
Z12
ZG2
Z12
GAST
Z12
Z12
Z12
ZA2
Z12
ZA2
ZA2
ZG2
G2

GAST
oT
GAST
oT
oT
GAST
ZA2

25 m Wedstrijden Totaal

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2000

School

0:31:60
0:34:54
0:38:13
0:43:97
1:30:00

School

0:24:69
0:30:75
0:27:42
0:28:82
0:28:45
0:30:80
0:31:11
0:31:71
0:31:11
0:30:16
0:28:69
0:32:28
0:31:84
0:37:76
0:35:32
0:35:32
0:35:42
0:33:72
0:35:00
0:37:72
0:33:20
0:39:73
0:35:54
0:32:90
0:42:90
0:42:64
0:42:01
0:33:96
0:45:90
0:30:91
0:37:96
0:43:00
0:41:03

School

0:25:29
0:24:69
0:27:42
0:29:60
0:30:59
0:31:07
0:31:30

Rug
0:25:85
0:28:95
0:35:85
0:59:47
0:35:59

Rug

0:27:56
0:25:79
0:28:59
0:29:91
0:30:72
0:29:13
0:29:80
0:29:91
0:29:17
0:29:91
0:34:32
0:30:45
0:33:05
0:28:52
0:30:63
0:29:38
0:30:45
0:32:09
0:34:90
0:32:15
0:35:43
0:34:74
0:38:51
0:43:22
0:38:67
0:40:98
0:49:45
1:10:00
0:44:21
1:30:00
1:30:00
0:37:11
1:30:00

Rug
0:25:49
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:30:70
0:34:92
0:37:88
1:30:00

Crawl

0:25:22
0:29:48
0:36:52
0:59:99
1:30:00

Crawl

0:24:19
0:24:58
0:25:52
0:23:87
0:25:48
0:24:99
0:25:10
0:25:55
0:28:00
0:28:80
0:26:20
0:27:28
0:25:95
0:24:99
0:28:51
0:30:28
0:30:41
0:30:67
0:27:88
0:33:92
0:36:71
0:31:81
0:36:33
0:37:10
0:36:59
0:46:72
0:40:88
0:36:56
0:55:22
0:26:36
0:25:55
1:30:00
1:30:00

Crawl

0:21:33
0:24:83
0:25:52
0:25:96
0:28:45
0:31:39
0:25:90
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Tot

1:22:67
1:32:97
1:50:50
2:43:43
3:35:59

Tot

1:16:44
1:21:12
1:21:53
1:22:60
1:24:65
1:24:92
1:26:01
1:27:17
1:28:28
1:28:87
1:29:21
1:30:01
1:30:84
1:31:27
1:34:46
1:34:98
1:36:28
1:36:48
1:37:78
1:43:79
1:45:34
1:46:28
1:50:38
1:53:22
1:58:16
2:10:34
2:12:34
2:20:52
2:25:33
2:27:27
2:33:51
2:50:11
3:41:03

Tot

1:12:11
1:18:03
1:21:46
1:26:26
1:33:96
1:40:34
2:27:20



Uitslag

Reeks 2003-2004

1 Sieverding Jari

2 Daftari Sonia

3 Van limbergen Luna
4 Weyts Amélie

5 Heymans Julie

6 Maesen Bente

7 Vanreeth Sofie
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Reeks 2001-2002

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Reeks

1

©CoOoO~NOOO~WN

10
11
12
13

Van Den Abeele Sebastien

Van Bers Catherine
Delhaye Liam
Lucas Dena
Vincentelli Maurice
Ristic Nikola
Liholet Jaroslav
Verheyen Kristof
Willekens Robbe
Vanderlinden Alec
Gommans Rose
Maesen Palle
Davudova Tamara
Alsulaiman Samy
Zaidman Daniel
De Mulder Pieter
Jain Yashica
Stanisljevic Stefan
Shah Jenil

Diwan Shanaya
Savani Simran
Bilik Elisabeth
Ahuja Anusha
Brusselairs Amber
El Barkani Rami
Bhansali Eesha
Donda Namreta

1999-2000

Van Son Lander
Lutjes Manon

De Munck Bavo
Rooze Tjorven

De Muynck Robin
Lenaerts Leander
Coopmans Eva
Schoenmaekers Nick
Willekens Sander
Verbinnen Victor
Muller Jordi
Madhu Ashutosh
Stanisljevic Jelena
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oT 2004
DO 2003
OoTI 2003
DO 2003
oT 2004
OTI 2003
OTI 2004
LS 2001
LS 2002
DOI 2001
LS 2002
LS 2001
DO 2001
DO 2002
oT 2001
OR 2002
DOI 2001
oT 2001
DOl 2001
DO 2001
OoTI 2001
DOI 2001
ORI 2001
oT 2002
oT 2001
DOl 2001
DOl 2002
DOl 2002
OR 2002
oT 2002
oT 2002
GAST 2001
OTI 2002
OoTI 2002
OR 1999
ORI 1999
ORI 1999
GAST 1999
ORI 2000
OR 1999

GAST 1999
GAST 2000

OR 1999
ORI 2000
GAST 1999
ORI 2000

SYNCHRO 2000

School

0:56:56
1:03:07
0:56:13
1:03:45
1:02:87
1:07:75
1:20:86

School

0:47:83
0:50:24
0:50:51
0:51:17
0:52:76
0:57:65
0:57:08
0:58:00
0:54:48
0:56:13
0:59:09
0:56:48
1:05:46
1:03:02
1:00:93
0:58:14
1:04:81
0:59:68
1:07:66
0:59:17
1:00:37
1:01:18
1:05:46
1:08:09
1:07:19
1:07:68
1:14:44

School

0:44:32
0:49:07
0:45:54
0:49:97
0:57:51
0:46:69
0:47:69
0:50:47
0:51:26
0:56:46
0:52:04
1:11:01
0:46:37

Rug
0:55:44
0:56:36
0:57:55
0:55:08
1:00:70
1:00:70
1:13:64

Rug

0:46:67
0:45:82
0:48:27
0:47:32
0:50:16
0:48:25
0:51:46
0:51:95
0:54:97
0:55:32
0:55:90
1:02:41
0:53:25
1:00:70
0:59:02
1:05:03
0:58:67
1:02:85
1:00:63
1:02:79
1:05:39
1:05:02
1:03:10
1:05:39
1:18:95
1:23:88
1:20:53

Rug
0:40:92
0:40:16
0:44:37
0:45:26
0:43:17
0:51:72
0:49:98
0:49:27
0:53:52
0:48:61
1:05:07
1:13:35
3:00:00

Crawl

0:47:51
0:46:40
0:54:12
0:50:02
0:53:91
0:52:42
1:20:96

Crawl

0:39:26
0:40:35
0:38:75
0:40:27
0:40:35
0:45:78
0:46:80
0:46:87
0:48:87
0:47:11
0:49:18
0:48:37
0:52:48
0:48:98
0:53:49
0:51:64
0:52:08
0:53:27
0:51:06
0:58:86
1:00:38
1:01:50
1:01:34
0:58:26
1:10:80
1:15:32
1:34:33

Crawl

0:33:36
0:34:95
0:36:80
0:36:81
0:36:63
0:39:72
0:41:60
0:41:50
0:41:07
0:43:79
0:53:48
0:59:12
0:43:73
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Tot

2:39:51
2:45:83
2:47:80
2:48:55
2:57:48
3:00:87
3:55:46

Tot

2:13:76
2:16:41
2:17:53
2:18:76
2:23:27
2:31:68
2:35:34
2:36:82
2:38:32
2:38:56
2:44:17
2:47:26
2:51:19
2:52:70
2:53:44
2:54:81
2:55:56
2:55:80
2:59:35
3:00:82
3:06:14
3:07:70
3:09:90
3:11:74
3:36:94
3:46:88
4:09:30

Tot

1:58:60
2:04:18
2:06:71
2:12:04
2:17:31
2:18:13
2:19:27
2:21:24
2:25:85
2:28:86
2:50:59
3:23:48
4:30:10



Reeks 1995-1998 School Rug  Crawl Tot

1 Campesino Castel Zoran GAST 1998 0:40:86 0:43:95 0:34:55 1:59:36
2 Boets Daphne REN 1996 0:49:10 0:44:45 0:35:90 2:09:45
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